
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 135.0 10

2 Vanessa Yoghmour Pittsburg 138.0 130.0 8

3 Amber  Miller Fredonia 139.0 125.0 6

4 Rebecca Green McDonald County High School 140.0 120.0 4

5 isabella Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.0 110.0 2

6 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 100.0 1

7 Danielle Weaver Riverton Rams 138.0 100.0 0

8 Soph Pinamonti Pittsburg 134.2 95.0 0

9 Aileen  Aldridge Joplin Eagles 135.0 95.0 0

10 Baileigh Riister Independence Bulldogs 135.0 95.0 0

11 Nissa Fountain Iola High School 138.2 95.0 0

12 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 138.0 80.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amber  Miller Fredonia 139.0 250.0 10

2 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 240.0 8

3 Vanessa Yoghmour Pittsburg 138.0 225.0 6

4 Nissa Fountain Iola High School 138.2 215.0 4

5 Rebecca Green McDonald County High School 140.0 215.0 2

6 isabella Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.0 205.0 1

7 Soph Pinamonti Pittsburg 134.2 200.0 0

8 Aileen  Aldridge Joplin Eagles 135.0 185.0 0

9 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 138.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Baileigh Riister Independence Bulldogs 135.0 145.0 0

11 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 0 0

12 Danielle Weaver Riverton Rams 138.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Vanessa Yoghmour Pittsburg 138.0 165.0 10

2 isabella Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.0 145.0 8

3 Amber  Miller Fredonia 139.0 145.0 6

4 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 125.0 4

5 Nissa Fountain Iola High School 138.2 125.0 2

6 Aileen  Aldridge Joplin Eagles 135.0 115.0 1

7 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 138.0 115.0 0

8 Rebecca Green McDonald County High School 140.0 115.0 0

9 Soph Pinamonti Pittsburg 134.2 95.0 0

10 Baileigh Riister Independence Bulldogs 135.0 95.0 0

11 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 0 0

12 Danielle Weaver Riverton Rams 138.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Vanessa Yoghmour Pittsburg 138.0 520.0 10

2 Amber  Miller Fredonia 139.0 520.0 8

3 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 500.0 6

4 isabella Pinamonti Pittsburg 136.0 460.0 4

5 Rebecca Green McDonald County High School 140.0 450.0 2

6 Nissa Fountain Iola High School 138.2 435.0 1

7 Aileen  Aldridge Joplin Eagles 135.0 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Soph Pinamonti Pittsburg 134.2 390.0 0

9 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 138.0 360.0 0

10 Baileigh Riister Independence Bulldogs 135.0 335.0 0

11 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 100.0 0

12 Danielle Weaver Riverton Rams 138.0 100.0 0


